Security │ Access │ Video │ Intrusion │ Converged Solutions │ Services
New Product Announcement
CEM Systems DCM 400
Four-Door Intelligent Encrypted IP Controller
Johnson Controls is pleased to announce the release of CEM Systems DCM 400 four-door
intelligent encrypted IP controller.
The CEM Systems DCM 400 (Door Control Module) is an intelligent four-door controller designed
to directly interface CEM Systems AC2000 access control system (version 10.2 and higher) with

▪ ‘DCM 400 Board, Enclosure, and 12 V Power supply unit’ (DCM/400/114)
▪ ‘DCM 400 Board, Enclosure, and 24 V Power supply unit’ (DCM/400/124)
Ordering Information
Product Codes Description
DCM/400/004 DCM 400 Board only
DCM/400/104 DCM 400 Board and Enclosure
DCM/400/114 DCM 400 Board, Enclosure, and 12 V Power supply unit
DCM/400/124 DCM 400 Board, Enclosure, and 24 V Power supply unit
For more information email cem.info@tycoint.com or contact your account manager.
© 2019 Johnson Controls. All Rights Reserved. Tyco and the product names listed above are marks and/or registered marks.
Unauthorized use is strictly prohibited. Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may
vary from photos. Not all products include all features. Availability varies by region and may require certification; please verify